LA ISABELA

OUR DISHES

Toasted crispy bread, served with or without tomato
Iberian acorn-fed ham

Anchovies with extra virgin olive oil

Croquettes with roast chicken or wild mushrooms (2 u.)
Lettuce hearts salad, avocado with mango and king prawns
Spinach salad with mushrooms, bacon and avocado

Veal carpaccio with mustard sauce and arugula

Roasted meat canneloni with porccinni bechamel

Rice at "Llauna" style with Iberian pork
and seasonal mushhroms

Baked Iberian pork rib with barbecue sauce

Roast beef with Harry’s bar sauce

Marinated chiken skewerd

Grilled veal entrecot or with Café Paris sauce

Beef burger with cheddar cheese, lettuce and red onions
Grilled chicken burger with tomato, letucce and bacon
Grilled white seabass

Grilled fish of the day

GARNISHS

French fries

Steamed vegetables
Mashed potatoes with butter
Roasted piquillo peppers

OUR DESSERTS

Cheese cake

Sandro Desii lce creams

Fresh fruit salad

Crunchy chocolate and hazelut tart
"Torrija" brioche with vanilla ice cream

White and black chocolate truffles

*Alergens list at your disposal

4,00€
1250€
10,00€

400€
12,00€
12,00€
14,50 €
16,50 €

16,00 €
16,00€
16,50 €
14,50 €
18,00 €
1550€
1550 €
18,50€
19,50€

4,00€
4,00€
4,00€

400€

6,00€
6,00€
550€
6,00€
6,00€
6,00€

VAT included



