

LA ISABELA

OUR DISHES

Toasted crispy bread, served with or without tomato	4,00€
Iberian acorn-fed ham	12,50€
Anchovies with extra virgin olive oil	10,00€
Croquettes with roast chicken or wild mushrooms (2 u.)	4,00€
Lettuce hearts salad, avocado with mango and king prawns	12,00€
Spinach salad with mushrooms, bacon and avocado	12,00€
Veal carpaccio with mustard sauce and arugula	14,50€
Roasted meat canneloni with porccinni bechamel	16,50€
Rice at "Llauna" style with Iberian pork and seasonal mushhroms	16,00€
Baked Iberian pork rib with barbecue sauce	16,00€
Roast beef with Harry´s bar sauce	16,50€
Marinated chiken skewerd	14,50€
Grilled veal entrecôt or with Café Paris sauce	18,00€
Beef burger with cheddar cheese, lettuce and red onions	15,50€
Grilled chicken burger with tomato, letucce and bacon	15,50€
Grilled white seabass	18,50€
Grilled fish of the day	19,50€

GARNISHS

French fries	4,00€
Steamed vegetables	4,00€
Mashed potatoes with butter	4,00€
Roasted piquillo peppers	4,00€

OUR DESSERTS

Cheese cake	6,00€
Sandro Desii Ice creams	6,00€
Fresh fruit salad	5,50€
Crunchy chocolate and hazelut tart	6,00€
"Torrija" brioche with vanilla ice cream	6,00€
White and black chocolate truffles	6,00€